"G-TECH" / "ALPEN" DIAMOND HOLE CUTTER
153A
NO. S 58-5 "ALPEN" DIAMOND HOLE SAW FOR
MARBLE, GRANITE & GLASS  (AUSTRIA)
For extremely hard ceramic flooring tiles, extremely hard roofing tiles, marbles,
granite, glass, glass-fibre and carbon-fibre-reinforced plastics, and porcelain.
Not suitable for hammer drillng. To avoid "wandering" of the drill, a drilling template is
required.
 Tile
Drilling
template
Ceramic
Flooring
Tile
Marble
Granite Glass
Diamond
Coating
Rotary
Only
Item No. Dia. Size Overall Lgth Shank Dia. Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
 058-05-DHS060   6.0 80   6.0
 058-05-DHS080   8.0 80   8.0
 058-05-DHS100 10.0 80 10.0
 058-05-DHS120 12.0 80 12.0
 058-05-DHS140 14.0 80 13.0
 Drill Template Template Size : 200(L) x 50(W)mm
 058-05-DT Hole Size on each template :  6, 8, 10, 12, 14 mm
NO. S 58-4X    "G-TECH" VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND
      CORE BIT FOR MARBLE & GRANITE
       (CHINA)
Item No. Diameter Thread Flute Lgth Price
(mm) Size (mm) (pc)
  058-04X-M006   6 with cooling oil M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M008   8 with cooling oil M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M010 10 with cooling oil M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M012 12 with cooling oil M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M016 16 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M019 19 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M020 20 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M022 22 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M025 25 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M028 28 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M030 30 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M032 32 M10 x 1.5 35
  058-04X-M035 35 M10 x 1.5 35
Size 6 - 12mm in blister packing
Size 16 - 35mm in tube packing